
Lkr.
Eichstätt

Lkr.
Pfaffenhofen

an der Ilm

Lkr. Kelheim

K198

K199

K200

K201

K202

K203

K204

K205K206
K207

K208

K209

692000

692000

693000

693000

694000

694000

695000

695000

696000

696000

697000

697000

698000

698000

699000

699000

700000

700000

701000

701000

702000

702000

703000

703000

704000

704000

705000

705000

706000

706000

707000

707000

708000

708000

709000

709000

710000

710000

711000

711000

54
04

00
0

54
04

00
0

54
05

00
0

54
05

00
0

54
06

00
0

54
06

00
0

54
07

00
0

54
07

00
0

54
08

00
0

54
08

00
0

54
09

00
0

54
09

00
0

54
10

00
0

54
10

00
0

54
11

00
0

54
11

00
0

54
12

00
0

54
12

00
0

54
13

00
0

54
13

00
0

54
14

00
0

54
14

00
0

54
15

00
0

54
15

00
0

54
16

00
0

54
16

00
0

54
17

00
0

54
17

00
0

54
18

00
0

54
18

00
0

54
19

00
0

54
19

00
0

54
20

00
0

54
20

00
0

54
21

00
0

54
21

00
0

54
22

00
0

54
22

00
0

54
23

00
0

54
23

00
0

Ü12

Ü13

Geisenfeld

Bad Abbach

Regensburg

Saal a.d.
Donau

Schierling

Ingolstadt

Abensberg

Vohburg a.d. Donau

Gaimersheim

Ihrlerstein

Kösching

Reichertshofen

Kelheim

Rottenburg
a.d. Laaber

Neustadt
a.d. Donau

Beilngries

Manching

Mainburg

Übersichtskarte

Unterschrift

Wasserwirtschaftsamt Landshut

Anlage:

Plan-Nr.:

Maßstab:

Datum

Entwurfsverfasser

1 : 25 000

Ü13

0 1.000 2.000500 m

Ausgabe vom:
Ersatz für:
Ursprung:

entworfen
gezeichnet
geprüft

Datum, Name

Geobasisdaten:    Amtliches Liegenschaftskataster-
                             informationssystem (ALKIS) 1 : 1000
                             © Bayerische Vermessungsverwaltung 2022
Fachdaten:           Informationssystem Wasserwirtschaft 

Landkreis:
Gemeinde:

Vorhabensträger:

Vorhaben:
FL-km 2.395,8 - 2.432,3

Hienheimer Forst; Kelheim; Neustadt a.d.Donau
Kelheim (Lkr.)
Wasserwirtschaftsamt Landshut

Festsetzung des 
Überschwemmungsgebiets

Gew I, Donau

±

Legende

ermitteltes Überschwemmungsgebiet
Landkreis
Gemeinde
Blattschnitte

neu festzusetzendes 
Überschwemmungsgebiet

 21.11.2022

21.11.2022 Heß
21.11.2022 Heß
21.11.2022 Schr


